FMcC

- Model 19200

'0 ns Lo Serlal Numbers 0100101 thru 0299999

- Three Point H|tch

Pa rts LIS
e i

'REF. PART ‘ : - NO. REF.  PART - - ONOL

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION - REQ'D. © "NO. * " NO. - DESCRIPTION ~ REQ'D.
1 1723478 Spring Cotter . .. .. .. ... 5 © 18 1724786 - Stud,RH............. 2
2 1724640 ClevisPin. . .. .. ... L. 2. " .19 . 1185256 Drwe Pin..~......... - 4
3 . 1724797 . Adjusting Link Assembly : 20 - 1724793 Adjusnng Link. Assembly
PR _{Incl: Ref. Nos. 4,5 &B) . " 1~ {inct. Ref. Nos. 18, 19 -
4 1185340 Drive Pin, 1/4 x 3/4. .. ... 2 . & 21) oLt 2
) 1719578 Stud, RH. . .. .. ... L 1 21 1724785 Stud LH: oo 2.
6. 1719579 - ' Stud, L.H............. C 22 1719349 . :RetainingPin . ... .. o2
.7 1103251 Capscrew, 1/2-13x 1....7 2 23 1186425,  ClevisPin. .. .. ........ 2
8 e 1100245 Lockwasher, 1/2 ... ... o2 24 1718773 Clevis Pin, 3/4.x 2-3/4 . 2
9 17315653 Hitch Bracket. . ... ..... 21 25 1185590 HitchPin......... a2
10 1724639 Clevis Pin. . . .. BTN 1 26 e 1110107 Hex Nut,5/8411 . ... .» ... 2
11 © 1107386 Flat Washer,5/8 . ....... 2 27, 1107382 Fiat Washer,5/8 . .. ... .. -2
12 & 1186235 - Hex Nut,5/8-11,....... 4 - 28 1715525 = "Pivoi ............... .o 2
13 1103283 Capscrew, 5/8-11 x.2- 112 . 4 - 29 1725434 . Chain Assembly ... ..... 2
14 1725430 Spacer. . ........ 0 ... 4 .30 1725433 - Link Lower Assembly .. .. .2
’ 15 ~ 1100758 Grease Fitting. . .. ....... 2 - - 31 - 1725440 Bar Sway Assembly . . .. .. 1.
16 1724710 “BearingBlock....!..... 2 32, .1727033 . . Fender Trim. ... 1
17 - - 1725429 Pivot Shaft Assembly . . ... 1 e
— v — — R ) FORM NO. P-552657-1 (11/78)
®Common Hardware - Purchase Locally (Grade 5 Where Applicable) E6 R .- Supersedes P552657




